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10
12
15
16

17
22
13
21
20
24
18
26
23
25
19
29
32
31
30
35
36
34
28
37
27
33
39
41
38

42
40

Boys Pursuit Results

Name

Carson Peterson
George Nelson
Owen Kalmes
Ethan Foote
Jonas Hebert
Jack Aldrich
Aaron Brown

Levi Hammerbeck
Tyler Moberg
Johnny Rink

Finn Rodefeld
Wyatt Wolfe

Miles Smith

Luke O'Rourke
Moses Schollott
Franklin Doncavage
lan Gamson
Tanner Hoel

Eli Firchau

Will Foote

Rudy Herold
Henry Joa

Elliot Samuelson Ha
Owen Larsen
Henry Aldrich
Rodrigo Rubio
Gavin Kingslein
Andrew Hoopes
Ethan Carlson
Mark Hug

Xavier Bonnett
Ben Kuipers

Nels Anderson
Harry Breheim
Samuel Aspinall
Benjamin Hudrlik
Olen Hammerbeck
Ryley Murphy
Carter Long
Dylan McCormack

James Sprafka
Niko Mares
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10
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
11

12
11

11
11
12
10

12

9
12

12
10
12

11

12
12
12

11

12
10
10

10
1"

Sch
Still
Still
MV
Still
ForLk
PWER
Rsvl
MV
ForLk
ForLk
Iron
Still
MV
Iron
Still
Iron
MV
WBL
PWER
Still
Rsvl
PWER
Iron
Rsvl
PWER
WBL
ForLk
PWER
PWER
Rsvl
ForLk
Iron
Rsvl
Iron
Rsvl
ForLk
MV
WBL
WBL
WBL

WBL
MV

Skate
16:20
16:44
16:52
16:30
18:08
18:28
18:37
18:38
19:01
18:25
18:39
19:25
19:33
19:33
19:33
20:11
20:47
19:31
20:46
20:36
20:55
20:15
21:22
20:55
21:18
20:32
22:14
22:25
22:24
22:20
22:42
22:44
22:39
22:10
22:44
21:40
22:38
24:48
26:36
24:23

33:58
26:24

Classic Total

16:55
17:05
16:59
17:43
18:52
18:34
18:44
19:10
19:06
19:48
19:42
19:03
19:15
19:37
19:45
19:56
19:32
20:58
19:57
20:22
20:20
21:49
21:07
21:34
21:19
22:26
21:35
22:03
22:11
22:16
22:06
22:38
22:47
23:29
24:21
25:39
24:55
24:00
24:01
26:37
0:27:32
DNS

33:15
33:49
33:51
34:13
37:00
37:02
37:21
37:48
38:07
38:13
38:21
38:28
38:48
39:10
39:18
40:07
40:19
40:29
40:43
40:58
41:15
42:04
42:29
42:29
42:37
42:58
43:49
44:28
44:35
44:36
44:48
45:22
45:26
45:39
47:05
47:19
47:33
48:48
50:37
51:00
1:01:30



